
FINANCE

Barley Snyder's Finance Practiceassists clients in connection with the lifeblood of their businesses and of the

overall economy: the extension and enforcement of credit. We are involved in all stages of the life of a financial

transaction, and representbanks and other lenders in the negotiation, documentation, and collateralization of

every type of loan transaction including:

• Commercial and industrial (C&I) lending

• Real estate and construction lending

• Equipment leasing and financing

• Asset based loans

• Agricultural loans

• SBA, FSA, USDA, and other government-guaranteed loans

• New markets tax credit

• Low income housing tax credit

• Historic rehabilitation tax credit

• Interest rate swaps

• Mezzanine financing

• Syndicated loans

• Loan participations

• Floor plan financing

• Municipal and other bond transactions

Our attorneys represent lenders in commercial and industrial (C&I) lending and other asset-based loans, including

credit with unique collateral such as stock/ membership interests, liquor licenses, titled equipment and vehicles,

intangible assets and equipment leasing and financing.

We also regularly represent lenders in Small Business Administration (SBA) and other government-guaranteed

loans, syndicated loans and loan participations. Our diverse practice groups allow our finance attorneys to

collaborate with other attorneys at Barley Snyder on issues such as environmental contamination of real estate,

estate and trust issues, intellectual property and title insurance.
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CHAIR:

Donald R. Geiter, J.D., M.S.L. (Cybersecurity Law &#038; Policy), CIPP/US, CIPM

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-4154

Email: dgeiter@barley.com

RELATED PROFESSIONALS:

Eden R. Bucher Michelle R. Calvert John M. Coles

Partner Partner Partner

Tel: (610) 370-8114 Tel: (717) 685-6480 Tel: (717) 231-6640

Email: ebucher@barley.com Email: mcalvert@barley.com Email: jcoles@barley.com

Carol A. Current Daniel T. Desmond Timothy G. Dietrich

Paralegal Partner Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1537 Tel: (717) 399-1536 Tel: (610) 898-7154

Email: ccurrent@barley.com Email: ddesmond@barley.com Email: tdietrich@barley.com
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Derek P. Dissinger Cathy J. Eveler Michael W. Fox

Partner Paralegal Associate

Tel: (717) 553-1075 Tel: (717) 852-4005 Tel: (570) 391-0118

Email: ddissinger@barley.com Email: ceveler@barley.com Email: mfox@barley.com

Sean B. Frederick Jeremy D. Frey Donald R. Geiter, J.D., M.S...

Partner Partner Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1505 Tel: (717) 852-4983 Tel: (717) 399-4154

Email: sfrederick@barley.com Email: jfrey@barley.com Email: dgeiter@barley.com

Stephen R. Lazun Jeffrey D. Lobach Paul G. Mattaini

Counsel Partner Partner

Tel: (717) 846-8888 Tel: (717) 852-4979 Tel: (717) 399-1519

Email: Email: jlobach@barley.com Email: pmattaini@barley.com
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Matthew M. Mayer William C. McCarty Tracey McQuaid

Partner Counsel Paralegal

Tel: (610) 370-8116 Tel: (717) 208-8827 Tel: 610-370-8153

Email: mmayer@barley.com Email: wmccarty@barley.com Email: tmcquaid@barley.com

Thomas J. Nehilla Charles J. Phillips Troy B. Rider

Partner Partner Partner

Tel: (717) 231-6630 Tel: (610) 370-8105 Tel: (610) 898-7178

Email: tnehilla@barley.com Email: cphillips@barley.com Email: trider@barley.com

Erica R. Townes Jessika Warnick

Associate Paralegal

Tel: (717) 718-7580 Tel: (717) 208-8833

Email: etownes@barley.com Email: jwarnick@barley.com
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